
 

TERM DATES 2025-2026 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Term Starts Thursday 4th September 2025 
 

Half-Term Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October 2025 
 

Children Return Monday 3rdth November 2025 
 

Term Ends Christmas Holiday – Friday 19th December 2025 at 1pm 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 1st September 2025 (INSET DAY) 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 (INSET DAY) 
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 (INSET DAY) 

  
 

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

Term Starts Wednesday 7th January 2026 
 

Half-Term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026 
 

Children Return Monday 23rd February 2026 
 

Term Ends Easter Holiday – Friday 27th March 2026 at 1pm 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 5th January 2026 (INSET DAY) 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 (INSET DAY) 

  
 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 

Term Starts Wednesday 15nd April 2026 
 

Half-Term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 
 

Children Return Monday 1st June 2026 
 

Term Ends End of Year – Friday 17th July 2026 at 1pm 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 13th April 2026 (INSET DAY) 
Tuesday 14th April 2026 (INSET DAY) 
Monday 4th May 2026 (PUBLIC BANK HOLIDAY) 
Monday 20th July 2026 (INSET DAY) 

 

 

Children do not attend school on INSET days 


